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本公司保留随时更改产品规格及停止生产的权利，恕不另行通知。 
We reserve the right either to alter speci ications and discontinue products without prior notice

技术参数 · TECHNICAL DATA
型号 内径 外径 最小壁厚. 最大壁厚 重量 工作压力 爆破压力 耐负压 弯曲半径 每卷长度 体积

CODE Ø INT. Ø OUT. MIN WALL TH.MAX WALL TH. WEIGHT W.P. B.P. VACUUM BENDING COIL LGTH. VOL.

mm mm mm mm g/m bar bar m H2O mm m m3

QP0102000270* 20 27 3,4 3,5 330 7 21 10 50 30 0,037

QP0102500320* 25 32 3,3 3,5 390 7 21 10 60 30 0,049

QP0103180400* 31,8 40 4 4,1 590 6 18 10 80 30 0,069

QP0104300500* 43 50 3,4 3,5 640 6 18 10 110 30 0,103

QP0105500630* 55 63 3,9 4 940 5 15 10 140 30 0,272

White PVC-P hose, reinforced with a crush-resistant and 
anti-shock rigid PVC spiral. Completely smooth inner sur-
face to enhance the optimization of flow properties. Good 

chemical, weathering and ageing resistance. Lightweight, very flexible 
and easy to handle.
 • Suction and transport of water in the treatment circuits of swimming

pools and whirlpools at spas

PVC螺旋增强
 Anti-shock rigid PVC spiral

PVC-P软管
PVC-P hose

+60°C

-10°C
3,4-3,9

SATURNO IDRO SE (cod. SI 06) p.78

NAUTILUS ODOR PROOF (cod. LU 01) p.79

同系列产品
 ITEMS IN THE SAME SERIES

以上报告的技术数据均在温度23℃，50%湿
度下测量
The technical data here reported have been 
measured at 23°C with 50% umidity.

*如有需求，请与我们的销售办公室联
系，以获得更多的信息和数据

*Available on request,contact our sales office
for more info and quantities.

白色PVC-P软管，耐碾压和抗震PVC螺旋增强。内壁
完全光滑，确保了介质的流动性。 

出色的耐化学品、耐候、耐老化性。质轻，柔软，易搬动。

 • 适用于游泳池和漩涡水疗中心中水的抽吸。

Ø mm 20-55
型号. QP 01
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